
111 年度   台灣人工關節教育學會(原英索學會)學術研討會 

Taiwan Arthroplasty Education Society (TAES) 

13thAnnual Current Concepts in Knee Joint Replacement 

日期: 111 年 7 月 9 日  會議地點: 台北晶華酒店 3F 宴會廳 

Time Topics Speaker Moderator 

08:00-08:20 Registration   報到 

08:20-08:30 Opening Remarks 
陳威明 院長   

    邱方遙名譽理事長   陳正豐理事長 

 
08:30-08:40 
08:40-08:50 
08:50-09:00 

Besides TKA: What’s Trending in Knee Arthroplasty!? 

*Functional Prosthetic Spacer – The 1.5-stage exchange arthroplasty solution!  
*Trending technology: The First Glance of Smart Stem  
*Discussion 

 

Foreign speaker 
 

張志宏 
陳健煜 

 
09:00-09:10 
09:10-09:20 
09:20-09:25 
09:25-09:40 

Does it Matter!? 
*Prior Arthroscopy to TKA/UKA – Higher Risk of Infection? Surgical Pearls! 
*Prior HTO to TKA- More Complications? Tips and tricks! 
*Case Present 
*Discussion 

 
翁佩韋 v 
吳家麟  

 

何為斌 
王志堅 

 
09:40-09:50 
09:50-10:00 
10:00-10:10 
10:10-10:25 

Something Worth Reviews in TKA 
*Neuraxial vs GA?! What is the Recommendation? 
*Regional nerve block in TKA? Pain-free Solution! 
*Total Knee Reconstruction after Sarcoma resection Around the Knee? Save the Limbs!  
*Discussion 

江鴻生 
蔡尚聞 v 
吳博貴 v 

李炫昇 
唐建生 

10:25-10:40 Coffee Break 

 
10:40-10:50 
10:50-11:00 
11:00-11:10 
11:10-11:20 
11:20-11:25 
11:25-11:40 

Tips, Tidbits & Surgical Pearls in Primary TKA 
*Balance Technique: Measure Resection vs Gap Balance? What will you prefer? 
*Alignment Principle: MA, KA, AA, FA? Which suits you the best? 
*Cement Mantle in TKA! Like Hip Like Knee? 
*(TBD Provide by Dr. Hsieh) 
*Case Present  
*Discussion 

曾柏凱 v 
黃贊文 v 
王貞棣 v 
謝邦鑫 

 

陳英和 
黃揆洲 

 
11:40-11:50 
11:50-12:00 
12:00-12:10 
12:10-12:15 
12:15-12:30 

Do’s or Dont’s in TKA 
*High BMI in TKA! Still an issue? 
*Constraint Prosthesis in Primary TKA! The role of CCK? 
*Medial Pivot Knee! More predictable, physiological kinematics? 
 *Case Present  
*Discussion 

陳正豐 v 
陳威志 
洪誌鴻 v 

 

林柳池 
古鳴洲 

12:30-13:50 Lunch (理監事會) 

 
13:50-14:00 
14:00-14:10 
14:10-14:20 
14:20-14:25 
14:25-14:40 

Problems After TKA 
*Why does TKA failed today? 
*Distance tests a Horse! Progressive instability of Pri-TKA in a long term?  
*Unsatisfied patella tracking after TKA! What can we do?  
*Case Present  
*Discussion 

胡志堅 v 
黃炫迪 
曾崇育 v 

 

江清泉 
郭繼陽 

 
14:40-14:50 
14:50-15:00 
15:00-15:10 
15:10-15:15 
15:15-15:30 

Revision TKA 
*Post-TKA stiffness and unexplainable pain: Rehab? or Revise! 
*Mobile Spacer in re-revision PJI in large bone defect! Devils hide in details! 
*Management of extensor mechanism rupture: Suture? TBW? or More? 
*Case Present  
*Discussion 

楊善為 v 
張毓翰 
盧逸超 

敖曼冠 
王俊聞 

15:30-15:45 Coffee Break 

 
15:45-15:55 
15:55-16:05 
16:05-16:15 
16:15-16:25 
16:25-16:40 

Special Topics  
*Robotics-future development 
*Robotics-increasing OR efficiency 
*FuZion Tensor Balancing 
*(TBD) 

*Discussion 

Foreign speaker 
劉華昌 
李建和 

16:40-16:45 Closing Remarks 陳正豐 理事長 

 

 

 

 

E 

報名網址 

 


