

111 年度 台灣人工關節教育學會(原英索學會)學術研討會 **Taiwan Arthroplasty Education Society (TAES)**

13th Annual Current Concepts in Knee Joint Replacement



報名網址

日期: 111 年 7 月 9 日 會議地點: 台北晶華酒店 3F 宴會廳

Time	Topics	Speaker	Moderator
08:00-08:20	Registration 報到		
08:20-08:30	Opening Remarks	陳威明 院長 邱方遙名譽理事長 陳正豐理事長	
08:40-08:50	Besides TKA: What's Trending in Knee Arthroplasty!? *Functional Prosthetic Spacer – The 1.5-stage exchange arthroplasty solution! *Trending technology: The First Glance of Smart Stem *Discussion	Foreign speaker	張志宏 陳 健 煜
09:00-09:10 09:10-09:20 09:20-09:25 09:25-09:40	Does it Matter!? *Prior Arthroscopy to TKA/UKA – Higher Risk of Infection? Surgical Pearls! *Prior HTO to TKA- More Complications? Tips and tricks! *Case Present *Discussion	翁佩韋 v 吳家麟	何為斌 王志堅
09:40-09:50 09:50-10:00 10:00-10:10 10:10-10:25	Something Worth Reviews in TKA *Neuraxial vs GA?! What is the Recommendation? *Regional nerve block in TKA? Pain-free Solution! *Total Knee Reconstruction after Sarcoma resection Around the Knee? Save the Limbs! *Discussion	江鴻生 蔡尚聞 v 吳博貴 v	李炫昇 唐建生
10:25-10:40	Coffee Break		
10:40-10:50 10:50-11:00 11:00-11:10 11:10-11:20 11:20-11:25 11:25-11:40	Tips, Tidbits & Surgical Pearls in Primary TKA *Balance Technique: Measure Resection vs Gap Balance? What will you prefer? *Alignment Principle: MA, KA, AA, FA? Which suits you the best? *Cement Mantle in TKA! Like Hip Like Knee? *(TBD Provide by Dr. Hsieh) *Case Present *Discussion	曾柏凱 v 黃贊文 v 王貞棣 v 謝邦鑫	陳英和 黃揆洲
11:40-11:50 11:50-12:00 12:00-12:10 12:10-12:15 12:15-12:30	Do's or Dont's in TKA *High BMI in TKA! Still an issue? *Constraint Prosthesis in Primary TKA! The role of CCK? *Medial Pivot Knee! More predictable, physiological kinematics? *Case Present *Discussion	陳正豐 v 陳威志 洪誌鴻 v	林柳池 古鳴洲
12:30-13:50	Lunch (理監事會)		
13:50-14:00 14:00-14:10 14:10-14:20 14:20-14:25 14:25-14:40	Problems After TKA *Why does TKA failed today? *Distance tests a Horse! Progressive instability of Pri-TKA in a long term? *Unsatisfied patella tracking after TKA! What can we do? *Case Present *Discussion	胡志堅 v 黄炫迪 曾崇育 v	江清泉 郭繼陽
14:40-14:50 14:50-15:00 15:00-15:10 15:10-15:15 15:15-15:30	Revision TKA *Post-TKA stiffness and unexplainable pain: Rehab? or Revise! *Mobile Spacer in re-revision PJI in large bone defect! Devils hide in details! *Management of extensor mechanism rupture: Suture? TBW? or More? *Case Present *Discussion	楊善為 v 張毓翰 盧逸超	敖曼冠 王俊聞
15:30-15:45	Coffee Break		
	Special Topics *Robotics-future development *Robotics-increasing OR efficiency *FuZion Tensor Balancing *(TBD) *Discussion	Foreign speaker	劉華昌 李建和
	Closing Remarks	陳正豐 理事長	
12:10-12:15 12:15-12:30 12:30-13:50 13:50-14:00 14:00-14:10 14:10-14:20 14:20-14:25 14:25-14:40 14:40-14:50 14:50-15:00 15:00-15:10 15:10-15:15 15:15-15:30 15:30-15:45 15:45-16:05 16:05-16:15 16:15-16:25 16:25-16:40	*Case Present *Discussion Lunch (理監事會) Problems After TKA *Why does TKA failed today? *Distance tests a Horse! Progressive instability of Pri-TKA in a long term? *Unsatisfied patella tracking after TKA! What can we do? *Case Present *Discussion Revision TKA *Post-TKA stiffness and unexplainable pain: Rehab? or Revise! *Mobile Spacer in re-revision PJI in large bone defect! Devils hide in details! *Management of extensor mechanism rupture: Suture? TBW? or More? *Case Present *Discussion Coffee Break Special Topics *Robotics-future development *Robotics-increasing OR efficiency *FuZion Tensor Balancing *(TBD) *Discussion	胡志堅 v 黃炫迪 曾崇育 v 楊善為 v 張毓翰 盧逸超	江清繼陽 敖曼 敖王俊聞 劉華建和